Design vertical air curtain
Tubex, Tubex XL
page 2 Technical changes reserved
Description and technical data
Design vertical air curtain Tubex, Tubex XL
The design of the Tubex and Tubex-XL door air curtain makes it suitable for the interiors with high appearance demands, and
they are an irreplaceable part of your interior for their price-performance ratio. They are characterized by curved ergonomic

  Valve - According to the customer requirements, the water heat exchanger can be delivered with integrated 2-way
or 3-way valve with a regulation head. The valve gearing can be thermostatic or electrothermic.
Ordering key:
Design vertical air curtain Tubex, Tubex XL
Tubex    (NX)         −         2200      −       W      −     R      −     CAS 9016/MR 3002
Tubex XL    (NX)         −         2200      −       W      −     R      −     CAS 9016/MR 3002
2200; 2500
2200 - unit height mm
2500 - unit height mm
heater for low
-temperature
drop
P -  heater connec-
tions on the
right side -
front side view
L -  heater connec-
tions on the
left side - front
side view
COLOUR OF UNIT
CASING - CAS
CAS 9016
CAS 3002
CAS stainless
number code de� nes
the RAL colour
Colour of the
outlet grille - MR
MR 3002
MR 5018
MR 5229
MR 6018
MR 9005
MR 9016
MR 5022
MR 7045
MR 5002
MR 6026
W - water heated 80/60°C event. 60/40°C
S - ambient unit without heater
E 10 - electric heating 400V - 10 kW; unit height 2200 mm
E 12,5 - electric heating 400V - 12,5 kW; unit height 2200, 2500 mm
E 15 - electric heating 400V - 15  kW; unit height 2200, 2500 mm
E 17,5 - electric heating 400V - 17,5 kW; unit height 2200, 2500 mm
E 22,5 - electric heating 400V - 22,5 kW; unit height 2500 mm
Distributor:
STAVOKLIMA s.r.o.